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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

5 63 Total Team
2 7 9 Langlois Jake (WS)

1 10 23 Tuileta Jr. Larry (L)

8 67 Total Team
4 36 11 Seif Jonah (S)

13 65 Total Team
8 17 8 Sander Brenden (WS)

4 16 23 Tuileta Jr. Larry (L)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

11 69 Total Team
4 8 5 Mieses Enger (L)

3 14 10 Abreu Francisco (S)

20 74 Total Team
20 58 10 Abreu Francisco (S)

22 36 Total Team
12 13 5 Mieses Enger (L)

6 16 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS)

Best Scorer 7 36 9 Langlois Jake (WS)13 38 3 Contrera Elvis (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 73 Total Team
6 23 9 Langlois Jake (WS)

4 7 4 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB)

4 28 Total Team
2 9 3 Stahl Mitchell (MB)

1 5 9 Langlois Jake (WS)

0 46 Total Team

20 Total Team
45 147 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 81 Total Team
12 27 3 Contrera Elvis (WS)

10 22 6 Garcia Pedro (OP)

5 19 Total Team
3 5 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS)

1 1 10 Abreu Francisco (S)

7 73 Total Team
3 15 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS)

1 12 6 Garcia Pedro (OP)

22 Total Team
75 173 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Jarman Price (MB)

3 Stahl Mitchell (MB)

4 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB)

7 Greene Jr. Arvis (OP)

8 Sander Brenden (WS)

9 Langlois Jake (WS)

11 Seif Jonah (S)

13 Arnitz Jacob (WS)

14 Ensing Kyle (OP)

15 Wieczorek David (WS)

20 Stadick Scott (MB)

21 Saeta Michael (S)

23 Tuileta Jr. Larry (L)L

25 Enriques Evan (L)L

  
  
 
  
  
 
 


 
L L L

4

4

4

3

7

2

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Neilson, Robert (USA)

Acosta De La Rosa, J (PUR)

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Contrera Elvis (WS)

4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS)

5 Mieses Enger (L)L

6 Garcia Pedro (OP)

7 Frias Mario (MB)

8 Lopez Henry (WS)

10 Abreu Francisco (S)

11 Caceres Jose (OP)

12 Arredondo Francisco (S)

13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB)

15 Paulino Richi (MB)

16 Diaz Cesar (WS)

  
  
L L L

  

  
  

  

13

13

11

2

11

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Gladston Orlando Sam (CUB)

Jose Dante Mañon (DOM)

Referees: ROBB, ANDREW (CAN) & MARRERO, MIGUEL (PUR)

DOM
USA 0

3 25

14

25

12

25

19

75

45

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:23 0:24 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 10026/07/2017

Gatineau, Canada

Arena Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:13  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2017 Senior Men's Panamerican Cup
GROUP A


